Etapa: 201319 - PSS 2013 - Reabertura Ed. 156/12 - ETAPA 16 - EDUCACAO INDIGENA - PEDAGOGO - Ed. 85/2013 - GS/SEED

Nucleo
AREA METROP.NORTE

CAMPO MOURAO
CAMPO MOURAO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CORNELIO PROCOPIO
CURITIBA

CURITIBA

CURITIBA

CURITIBA

FOZ DO IGUACU

FOZ DO IGUACU

FOZ DO IGUACU
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA

IBAITI

IBAITI

IBAITI

IRATI

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

Municipio

PIRAQUARA

CAMPO MOURAO

CAMPO MOURAO

SANTA AMELIA

SANTA AMELIA

SANTA AMELIA

SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SAO JERONIMO DA SERRA
SETOR CENTRO

SETOR CENTRO

SETOR CENTRO

SETOR CENTRO

SAO MIGUEL DO IGUACU
SAO MIGUEL DO IGUACU
SAO MIGUEL DO IGUACU
TURVO

TURVO

TURVO

TURVO

TURVO

TURVO

TOMAZINA

TOMAZINA

TOMAZINA

INACIO MARTINS
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
CANDIDO DE ABREU
MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

MANOEL RIBAS

Funcéo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo

Class. Nome

1
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CAROLINE DO ROCIO PEREIRA

MARINE AUGUSTA ALVES VILLWOCK
MARIA APARECIDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MATILDE APARECIDA DA COSTA

ANA ALICE DOS SANTOS

ROSILDA DA SILVA CAMARGO

SIMONE APARECIDA REZENDE

SIDNEY SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA

AURELIA DOS SANTOS GONGCALVES LIVERO
CORINA DE FATIMA TEIXEIRA SOUZA
ANGELA MARIA SANTOS MORAES SILVA
ANGELICA BATISTA ANTUNES

JOELMA LOURENCO PIRAI

CRISTIANE CARNEIRO CAMPOS

MARLENE DO CARMO VELOSO

JAKELINE DA SILVA SALLES MARTINS
IRACI CAMARGO DE SOUZA

LUCELIA APACECIDA DA CRUZ

EDILAINE CORREA BATISTA

MONICA MISUE ALVES

GABRIELLE LORENA DOS SANTOS
FRANCIANE PRATES GOMES DOS SANTOS
FABIANA GREGORIO BRAGA

ROSILDA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
JOSENEIA PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO BORTOLUZZI
PATRICIA HEINSCH

ROGERIA APARECIDA BORTOLUZZI DOS REIS
FRANCIELE NICHETTI

ADERLI DE FATIMA SANTANA

LUCIMARA DO ROCIO ROCHA

VILMA APARECIDA GONCALVES

LUCIANE IGNACHESKI

MARCIA APARECIDA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
ZILDA PEREIRA LEITE

MARLI DANIEL DA SILVA

SABRINA FRANDINA

CRISTIANE DE CAMPOS

VANESSA MAZUROK

JOSMARCIA SEMCZUK MAZUROK
MARLEIA WALECKI KOZIEL
JOANASOBCZAK DRONG

JANETE APARECIDA RIBEIRO

ROSANA CATARINA HUCALO WEBER
ELIANE DA ROSA

MONICA CHASTALO MAZUCO

MARIA ROSELEI DA SILVA

ALDENEIA OENNING

PLINIO DEMENJON

SILVIA MARQUEZIN DMENJEON

LELIANE MARIA FLORIANO SALAMAIA
CARLA CRISTINA ESSER WESSLER
DEBORA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO ROCHA
PATRICIA FATIMA DE ALMEIDA ANTUNES
OLIVETE MARIA GHELLER DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE BARRIVIEIRA LAURETH

FATIMA APARECIDA CRIVELARO

ANDREIA DE JESUS BETELLI

MICHELI FERNANDA WILLEMANN FURLANETTO
AMELIA TEREZINHA FREITAS

FRANCIELI DE CARVALHO DIRCKSEN
HELIANE CRISTINA ACORDI BORGERT
ANETE HEINZEN

YANDARA BARBOSA CAVICCHIOLLI MINALI
ALICE MEURER

RG
68528208 PR

86901730 PR
78403411 PR
81322279 PR
73590086 PR
86832666 PR
127615470 PR
57366397 PR
59424335 PR
22489682 PR
91144980 PR
73541387 PR
54108419 PR
98919201 PR
125073930 PR
93547799 PR
72172957 PR
84077496 PR
105561687 PR
89229413 PR
126876394 PR
99922265 PR
76752699 PR
75067356 PR
76353743 PR
1098272089 RS
71159256 PR
87036324 PR
53789641 PR
78871121 PR
48877281 PR
84793370 PR
100221527 PR
48872301 PR
69785409 PR
86827220 PR
57830689 PR
73617774 PR
83578726 PR
51851900 PR
67040317 PR
125575986 PR
50438520 PR
81098999 PR
123168100 PR
33982089 PR
81564272 PR
34721793 PR
35448675 PR
75021445 PR
85236474 PR
89152240 PR
53392628 PR
44334780 PR
104372163 PR
15016256 PR
73226155 PR
104372902 PR
34473382 PR
89156521 PR
88987780 PR
54616473 PR
47628555 PR
60775648 PR

Pont.
70.00

70.00
70.00
80.00
73.00
72.00
88.00
84.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
74.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
75.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
72.00
70.00
87.00
77.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
81.00
78.00
74.00
73.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
87.00
85.00
83.00
83.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
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Nucleo
IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA

IVAIPORA
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
JACAREZINHO
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LONDRINA

LONDRINA

LONDRINA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

PATO BRANCO

Municipio
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
ABATIA

ABATIA

ABATIA

ESPIGAO ALTO DO IGUACU
ESPIGAO ALTO DO IGUACU
ESPIGAO ALTO DO IGUACU
ESPIGAO ALTO DO IGUACU
ESPIGAO ALTO DO IGUACU
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
NOVA LARANJEIRAS
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
GUARAQUECABA
GUARAQUECABA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CHOPINZINHO
CLEVELANDIA
MANGUEIRINHA
MANGUEIRINHA
MANGUEIRINHA
MANGUEIRINHA

Funcéo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo

Class. Nome
20  SILVANA DE FATIMA MOREIRA BOICO
21  ELIANE PONCEANO DE ARRUDA
22 JAQUELINE APARECIDA DE LIMA COELHO
23 VANDERLEIA MACHADO BECHHAUSER
24 KARINE ELIZABETH DIRCKSEN FERREIRA
25  SILMARA SCHENEKEMBERG DA SILVA
1 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
2 VERONICA RIBEIRO VELOZO DE CARVALHO
3 DANIELE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
1 ILIANE DE LUCA
2 KELY MARIA ZANCHETTA
3 LEONICE KUBIAK
4 ESTER CAMPOS ANANIAS
5  ELIANE MARIA CEOLATO
1 ROSELI APARECIDA TERLEKI
2 LUIZ CESAR CICHOSKI
3 CLAUDETE BARBOZA
4 SUZELIA YNHGRE MINEIRO
5  ALAN JONES TONHMRE MINEIRO
6  IVONILDA DE BASTOS BRAGA
7 LUCIA NAIRNE
8  IVONIR DAS GRAGAS MARCELITES
9  GICELE DA APARECIDA BELLO CARVALHO
10  ELENICE FRARES
11  VANESA TAVARES DOS SANTOS
12 RITA ELIZABETE ROSSA BABINSKI
13 ANA CLAUDIA DOS PASSOS DE SOUZA
14 ANA DA LUZ NOGUEIRA
15  ELENIR PEREIRA COLOSSO
16  ROSELI PETRO
17 MARIA ELOINI MARCELITES
18  CLECIANE TEIXEIRA
19  RAINILDA MULLER
20  AIRTON FABIO BABINSKI
21  ELISANGELA APARECIDA RATAIESKI
22 NOELI GOMES RODRIGUES
23  ROSICLEIA RABEL
24 CLARIDIANE TEIXEIRA
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APARECIDA CLARICEIA RABELO
DEBORA CARVALHO BELUCE
LUCIANO LIMA DE FREITAS

THOMAS VICTOR PINTO LORENZO
MARILDA VIDAL DA ROSA

DAGUIOMAR DO ROSARIO FARIA
MARCIA APARECIDA GARCIA
JACKELINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
HELLEN MONICA DOS SANTOS
ZENILDA VASCONCELOS FARIAS

AMY MAYNARA IRINEU

ALESSANDRA PAULA REGIS GARCIA INACIO
NILVA ASSERMAN SCHLEDER KRAHL
TATIANA ANDREIA PATEL

VERONICE GONCALVES DE BRITO
ANDRE CENTOFANTE

MARIA EUFRASIO

LEILA CATARINA TRES

MAQUERLI APARECIDA DA SILVA MACHADO
ANDRESA MARIA FAVERO

FLAVIA CELMA HOLLAS

ADRIANA APARECIDA NUNES PEREIRA
CELIO ANTONIO DETOGNI
ALESSANDRA ROCHA DANGUI
ADRIANA PADILHA DANGUI

ROSANE DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

RG
57394633 PR

75021585 PR
94698758 PR
102415132 PR
101261034 PR
101277437 PR
132285756 PR
69442994 PR
85070061 PR
88187318 PR
81071241 PR
88395220 PR
89494508 PR
84502553 PR
49363621 PR
50424499 PR
78320800 PR
78638184 PR
82712429 PR
62065419 PR
49785984 PR
74016880 PR
88183312 PR
59354973 PR
69927572 PR
83505907 PR
78320087 PR
55471550 PR
54513950 PR
50631842 PR
83530316 PR
102187091 PR
57288914 PR
65059169 PR
73083249 PR
68925150 PR
69922430 PR
87272419 PR
15074442 PR
67960025 PR
95671969 PR
39822962 PR
34244243 PR
30774124 PR
44147017 PR
81105359 PR
62921846 PR
35225315 PR
104349919 PR
51069439 PR
58322148 PR
70756986 PR
67627423 PR
86199432 PR
78828501 PR
58007498 PR
94634784 PR
97247668 PR
103088518 PR
62255196 PR
54989113 PR
63351245 PR
91056801 PR
91111446 PR

Pont.
70.00

70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
78.00
75.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
71.00
70.00
85.00
83.00
83.00
79.00
78.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
85.00
80.00
77.00
70.00
70.00
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Nucleo
PATO BRANCO

TELEMACO BORBA
TELEMACO BORBA
TELEMACO BORBA
TELEMACO BORBA
TELEMACO BORBA
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

Municipio

PALMAS
ORTIGUEIRA
ORTIGUEIRA
ORTIGUEIRA
ORTIGUEIRA
ORTIGUEIRA
DIAMANTE DO OESTE
DIAMANTE DO OESTE
GUAIRA

GUAIRA

GUAIRA

GUAIRA

GUAIRA

GUAIRA

GUAIRA

SANTA HELENA
SANTA HELENA
SANTA HELENA

Funcéo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo
Professor Pedagogo

Professor Pedagogo

Class. Nome

1
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DIRCE ELIANE THIESEN BEDIN

MARLI APARECIDA DO CARMO

ANDREIA APARECIDA DE MOURA
SUSIMARA CAMPOS CARNEIRO
JUCIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

LENI APARECIDA CASTURINA WERNECK
GERLEI SALETE DA SILVA

ALDA GLORIA CARVALHO

CLAUDIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARILZA APARECIDA MACIEL DA SILVA
CIBELI RISSARDI

EMILIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA

NATACHIA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
NARIA BRUNA WARMLING

MOACIR PIETROSKI

CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA FURTADO

NEDIR DE ARRUDA

SILVANA SEGATTO

RG
47936802 PR

93069986 PR
92092194 PR
59046080 PR
82944605 PR
70461218 PR
48798527 PR
33445610 PR
63596159 PR
71444295 PR
76887756 PR
103256658 PR
92344045 PR
100438755 PR
86674459 PR
64177460 PR
66030741 PR
77603263 PR

Pont.
70.00

80.00
78.00
77.00
71.00
70.00
81.00
81.00
86.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
73.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
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